
Friday 8/12/2016 Cardinals vs. Raiders    Preseason 7:00 PM
Thursday 9/1/2016 Cardinals vs. Broncos   Preseason 6:30 PM
Sunday 9/11/2016 Cardinals vs. Patriots 5:30 PM
Sunday 9/18/2016 Cardinals vs. Buccaneers 1:05 PM
Sunday 10/2/2016 Cardinals vs. Rams 1:25 PM
Monday 10/17/2016 Cardinals vs. Jets 5:30 PM
Sunday 10/23/2016 Cardinals vs. Seahawks* 5:30 PM
Sunday 11/13/2016 Cardinals vs. 49ERS* 2:25 PM
Sunday 12/4/2016 Cardinals vs. Redskins* 2:25 PM
Sunday 12/18/2016 Cardinals vs. Saints* 2:05 PM

Sunday 6/5/2016 Copa America Soccer Game 5:00 PM
Wednesday 6/8/2016 Copa America Soccer Game 7:00 PM

Saturday 6/25/2016 Copa America Soccer Game 5:00 PM
Monday 8/15/2016 Guns N' Roses 8:00 PM

Saturday 9/3/2016 U of A vs BYU College Football Game TBD
Saturday 12/31/2016 Fiesta Bowl TBD
Saturday 1/28/2017 Super Cross TBD
Saturday 2/4/2017 Monster Jam TBD
Saturday 4/1/2017 NCAA Men's Final Four TBD
Monday 4/3/2017 NCAA Men's Final Four TBD

Cardinals 2016-2017 Home Games 

~Additional Scheduled Events~

*Subject to flexible scheduling decisions


